DORMA Solutions
•	 Up to 1500 lb (680 kg) holding force
•	 Stainless steel housing
•	 Low energy consumption
•	 Field selectable voltage—12/24 VDC
•	 MOV surge protection
•	 6-1/2 ft (1.9 m) wire cable
•	 Conduit fitting inside diameter 1/2"

EMLSG380 DORMA Specialized
Electromagnetic Locks
How to Order EMLSG380 Series
628EMLSG
Series
EMLSG
Options
TJ80 — Swinging Gate Top Jam Bracket
Finish
PB80 — Sliding Gate Post Bracket
— Clear Anodized Aluminum628
Model
Specialized Electromagnetic Lock —
380
380
Weather-Resistant, Swinging or Sliding Gates —
630 — Satin Stainless Steel
DORMA also offers a complete line of Electromagnetic Locks, Electric Strikes, Door Controls, Power Supplies, Switches, Keypads
& Readers, Exit Devices, Systems & Door Hardware.
DORMA Americas
DORMA Architectural Hardware
DORMA Drive, Drawer AC
Reamstown, PA 17567-0411
Telephone: (800) 523-8483
Facsimile: (800) 274-9724
E-mail: archdw@dorma-usa.com
DORMA Canada
1680 Courtney Park Drive,Unit 13
Mississauga, Ontario L5T 1R4
Telephone: (800) 387-4938
Facsimile: (905) 670-5850
E-mail: sales@dormacanada.com
DORMA Mexico, S. de R.L. de C.V.
Astrónomos 28, Col. Escandón
México, D.F. 11800
Del. Miguel Hidalgo
Telephone: (52+55) 5272-6937
Facsimile: (52+55) 5272-6948
E-mail: operacion@dorma.com.mx
Subject to change without notice 6.12CT 2.5M USA 07000413
Sliding Gate Installation
Double Swing Gate InstallationSingle Swing Gate Installation
NOTE: For proper operation, one
side of the double gate pair should
be stationary. Lock may not hold